

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2429 of 2024

=====

SHWETA RANJITSINH VALA D/O MAHENDRABHAI DHANDHAL
Versus
RANJITSINH VALKUBHAI VALA

=====

Appearance:

MR PJ KANABAR(1416) for the Appellant(s) No. 1

MR MUKESH R KORI(5205) for the Defendant(s) No. 1

MR. RAJESHKUMAR S MISHRA(9946) for the Defendant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:**HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.Y. KOGJE**

and

HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE NISHA M. THAKORE

Date : 20/03/2026

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.Y. KOGJE)

At the request of learned advocate for the appellant,
the matter is adjourned to **06.04.2026**.

(A.Y. KOGJE, J)

(NISHA M. THAKORE,J)

SIDDHARTH